
GLASS & MATERIAL LIFT
FOR INDUSTRY & CRAFTSMEN
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Up to 9,05 m liftin
g height.

GML500+/ 30
Glass and Material Lift



   Glass and Material Lift 
 

GML 500+/ 30
Powerful and versatile.

Abmessungen/Dimensions

Transport/
transport
Arbeitsstellung/
working position

Transport/
transport
Arbeitsstellung/
working position

Transport/
transport
Arbeitsstellung/
working position

GML 15 DC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

2,20 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

519 kgKg
Eigengewicht/
own weight

GML 15 AC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

503 kg

GML 15 M

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

497 kg

GML 20 DC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

2,20 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

572 kg

GML 20 AC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

556 kg

GML 20 M

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

520 kg

GML 25 DC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

2,20 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

595 kg

GML 25 AC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

579 kg

GML 25 M

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

546 kg

GML 30 AC

1,98 m

1,98 m

1,00 m

1,94 m

0,79 m

0,79 m

546 kg
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